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MniSek nad Hnilcom
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MX2 Junior MniSek nad Hnilcom 1,800 Km
Celkom . ......
Poz R.&. Meno Stat Znatka Mesto Kategoria F1 F2 Celkom bodov Rozdiel Odstup
1 116 Juraj POPOVICZ SVK HONDA 250 CRF  Kosice MX2 junior 25 25 50 0 0
2 61 Jakub HRUSKA SVK KTM 250 MX2 junior 22 22 44 6 6
3 78 Jan DROBEC SVK YAMAHA YZ250  Nitrianske Rudno MX2 junior 18 20 38 12 6
4 50 Patrik BARTALSKY SVK HONDA CRF 250  Dubové MX2 junior 20 18 38 12 0
5 771 Tomas ONDRIA SVK HONDA CRF250  Vitaz MX2 junior 14 15 29 21 9
6 1 Filip VYBOSTOK SVK Honda CRF 250  Spisska Nové Ves MX2 junior 15 14 29 21 0
7 182 Méario BALCIERAK SVK HONDA CRF250  Zubrohlava MX2 junior 10 16 26 24 3
8 12 Nicolas TOTH SVK KTM 250 Dvory nad Zitavou MX2 junior 12 12 24 26 2
9 94 Matus LAVO SVK YAMAHA YZ 125  Malé Vozokany MX2 junior 9 13 22 28 2
10 118 Ronald KARELL SVK KAWASAKI KXFz ~ Galanta MX2 junior 16 16 34 6
1 191 Denis ZUZIC SVK Suzuki RMZ 250 Bratislava MX2 junior 13 0 13 37 3
12 377 Patrik BLASKO SVK KAWASAKI 250  Svedlar MX2 junior 11 0 11 39 2
13 986 Peter HADBAVY SVK KTM F 250 Gelnica MX2 junior 8 8 42 3
14 733 Maciey GHYC-MAGDZIN POL Yamaha 250T Zakopane MX2 junior 0 0 50 8
15 425 Branislav RUSNAK SVK YAMAHAYZ 85  Gelnica MX2 junior 0 0 50 0
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